
ENTERTAINMENT REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST

Itemized receipts are required for all entertainment reimbursements. If you did not obtain an itemized receipt, please contact the restaurant and request an itemized receipt. 
Name of Host:

  Ext  




Purpose of function (such as seminar, recruitment, etc.): 

Please check as many as apply:

Dinner
   
Lunch

Breakfast

Reception
Meeting


Date of Function:  


Charge to

Activity
Fund
Function
Cost Ctr

Project



Please list name, title, & affiliation of those in attendance (All attendees must have a substantial and bona fide business purpose)
Name




   Title
   

                          Affiliation
1.   




2.
3.
4.
5.
6. 
Current allowable reimbursement (includes food and alcohol, when students are in attendance, no alcohol is permitted) per person (including tax and gratuity).  There is a maximum limit of six participants including guest.  Alcoholic beverages are not allowable on 19900 funds and most Contracts and Grants. The Department has put a limit of $12.00 per person for alcohol.
Department Reimbursable Rates (Seminars, Recruitment & Teaching): 
Dinner:  $50; Lunch:  $28; Breakfast:  $25; Receptions:  $18 per person

Campus Reimbursable Rates for All Other Functions:  

Dinner:  $81; Lunch:  $47; Breakfast:  $27; Light Refreshments:  $19
Any exceptions to allowable expenditures must be requested in advance of function. Exceptions must be addressed to the department chair for approval and will go to CNAS and the VC for approval. Please allow enough time for this approval process.  Exceptions for reimbursements above aforementioned per person rates will NOT be approved. 
Revised:  02/07/2017


